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1. Cat Food 15gm Thailand 15gmx24 720.00 kg
2. Cat Food 48gm Thailand 48gmx24 1,152.00 kg
3. Cat Food 60gm Thailand 60gmxl6 2,880.00 kg
4. Cat Food 60gm Thailand 60gmx24 2,880.00 kg
5. Cat Food 70gm Thailand 70gmx24 1,680.00 kg
6. Cat Food 80gm Thailand 80gmx28 11,200.00 kg
7. Cat Food 85gm Thailand 85gmxl2 1,020.00 kg
8. Cat Food 85gm Thailand 85gmx24 2,040.00 kg
9. Cat Food 85gm Thailand 85gmx48 8,160.00 kg
10. Cat Food 200gm Thailand 200gmX50 3,000.00 kg
11. Cat Food 380gm Thailand 380gmX8 912.00 kg
12. Cat Food 400gm Thailand 400gmX24 14,400.00 kg
13. Cat Food 400gm Thailand 400gmX12 3,840.00 kg
14. Cat Food 400gm Thailand 400gmX50 6,000.00 kg
15. Cat Food 450gm Thailand 450gmX15 10,125.00 kg
16. Cat Food 480gm Thailand 480gmX15 10,800.00 kg
17. Cat Food 450gm Thailand 450gmX18 8,100,00 kg
18. Cat Food 480gm Thailand 480gmX18 15,552.00 kg
19. Cat Food 500gm Thailand 500gmX24 7,200.00 kg
20. Cat Food 1 OOOgm Thailand 1000gmX6 3,600.00 kg
21. Cat Food 1 OOOgm Thailand 1 kgX20 12,000.00 kg
22. Cat Food UOOgm Thailand l.lkgX6 6,600.00 kg
23. Cat Food 1200gm Thailand 1,2kgX6 8,640.00 kg
24. Cat Food 1300gm Thailand 1 3kgX6 7,800.00 kg
25. Cat Food 1300gm Thailand 1.3kgX4 2,600.00 kg
26. Cat Food 1500gm Thailand 1,5kgx7 5,250.00 kg
27. Cat Food 1500gm Thailand 1.5kgx8 4,800.00 kg
28. Cat Food 2500gm Thailand 2.5kgX4 3,000.00 kg
29. Cat Food 2700gm Thailand 2.7kgX4 4,320.00 kg
30.
31.

Cat Food 2800gm 
Cat Food 3000gm TM-8776/2024 25.06.2024 Thailand

Thailand
2.8kgx4
3kgx4

6,720.00 kg 
48,000.00 kg

32. Cat Food 6500gm Thailand 6.5kgxl 2,600.00 kg
33. Cat Food 7000gm Thailand 7kgxl 17,500.00 kg
34. Cat Food 8000gm Thailand 8kgxl 8,000.00 kg
35. Cat Food 1 OOOOgm Thailand lOkgxl 5,000.00 kg
36. Dog Food 400gm Thailand 400gmX24 3,840.00 kg
37. Dog Food 700gm Thailand 700gmX12 840.00 kg
38. Dog Food 1150gm Thailand 1150gX12 1,380.00 kg
39. Dog Food 500gm Thailand 500gmX18 900.00 kg
40. Dog Food 1300gm Thailand 13kgx6 2,340.00 kg
41. Dog Food 1500gm Thailand 1,5kgx6 2,700.00 kg
42. Dog Food 2700gm Thailand 2,7kgx4 4,320.00 kg
43. Dog Food 3000gm Thailand 3kgx4 4,800.00 kg
44. Dogh Food 7000gm Thailand 7kgxl 4,200.00 kg
45. Dog Food 1 OOOOgm Thailand lOkgxl 3,000.00 kg
46. Dog Food 20000gm Thailand 20kgxl 12,000.00 kg
47. Bird Food 400gm Thailand 400gmx36 20,160.00 kg
48. Rabbit Food 1 OOOgm Thailand lkgxl2 1,200.00 kg
49. Rabbit Food 3000gm Thailand 3kgx4 1,200.00 kg
50. Cat Food 85gm France 85kgxl2 1,020.00 kg
51. Cat Food 1500gm France 1,5kgx6 3,600.00 kg
52. Cat Food 2000gm France 2kgx6 4,800.00 kg
53. Cat Food 3000gm France 3kgx4 4,800.00 kg
54. Cat Food 4000gm France 4kgx4 6,400.00 kg
55. Cat Food 8000gm France 8kgxl 1,600.00 kg
56. Cat Food 1 OOOOgm France lOkgxl 2,000.00 kg
57. Cat Food 15000gm France 15kgxl 3,000.00 kg
58. Cat Food 1500gm Turkey 1.5kgxl2 10,800.00 kg
59. Cat Food 2000gm Turkey 2kgxl2 9,600.00 kg
60. Cat Food 15000gm Turkey 15kgxl 3,000.00 kg
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